18ch 20 Amp Power Supply UL Listed; 12VDC
MODEL -   PT-PS-1220-D18U
KEY FEATURES
• 18CH 20Amp Power Supply
• Output voltage: DC12V
• Input voltage: AC 110 ~ 220V 60Hz
• 18ch resettable PTC fuse
• Independent PTC fuse and LED indicator
• Power core included
• Short circuit protection
• High voltage protection
PT-PS-1220-D18U
18ch 20 Amp Power Supply UL Listed; 12VDC
Model PT-PS-1220-D18U
General
Input Voltage AC110 ~ 220V
Input Voltage Frequency 50/60Hz
Output Voltage DC12V ± 5%
Total Output Current 20Amp
Output Channels 18 channels
Fuse Type PTC (Resettable) independent fuse
Fuse Rating 1.6A
Application CCTV camera, IP camera, PTZ, IR Illuminator, DVR, LED driver, Access control, etc.
Wall Mountable Yes
Dimension (mm) 10 x 10.3 x 3.1 in (254 x 262 x 79 mm)
Weight 6 lbs (2.7 kg)
Safety CE / FCC / UL Listed
SPECIFICATIONS